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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in (Physics, 

Electronics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physics/ Electronics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000533603 HARSHA  ADHIKARY Male No  1  1 1 EWS  8  385.00  96.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090042 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  22  368.00  76.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001136339 ASMIJIT  DAS Male No  3 3 UR  11  353.00  89.00  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185888 ALIVIA  MANDAL Female No  4 4 UR  11  353.00  80.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001839992 JEET  BANGAL Male No  5 5 UR  9  353.00  73.00  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240492 SAKSHAM  SINGH Male No  6 6 UR  11  352.00  87.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143996 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  7  1 7 SC  22  349.00  72.00  7470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244354 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  8  2 8 SC  25  348.00  81.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088709 ABHAY  ROY Male No  9  3 9 SC  5  346.00  51.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002007370 SUPRIYO  PARUA Male No  10 10 UR  5  345.00  85.00  7650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244345 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  11  4 11 SC  25  345.00  83.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013555 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  12  2 12 OBC-A  19  340.00  57.00  7374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330178 SAPTARSHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  13 13 UR  21  339.00  79.00  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433547 AKASH  NANDI Male No  14 14 UR  6  334.00  80.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001310346 PRATIM  MAITY Male No  15 15 UR  1  332.00  74.00  6476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617094 DEBAJYOTI  GHARA Male No  16 16 UR  14  327.00  76.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223467 AYAN  NASKAR Male No  17  5 17 SC  4  323.00  79.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239959 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  18  1 18 ST  16  321.00  60.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074431 NAFIS UL ABID Male No  19 19 UR  8  319.00  84.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883860 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  20  2 20 EWS  12  318.00  62.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532680 ARGHYA  NANDI Male No  21 21 UR  8  317.00  87.00  6685.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356880 DEBJIT  DHAR Male No  22 22 UR  15  317.00  75.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001796461 SOMENATH  NASKAR Male No  23 23 UR  6  315.00  66.00  9715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020425 SK RAFIKUL ISLAM Male No  24 24 UR  17  313.00  77.00  6982.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428272 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  25  1 25 OBC-B  6  311.00  74.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001770251 SNEHA  BASAK Female No  26 26 UR  12  309.00  51.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001752552 DWIP  KARMAKAR Male No  27 27 UR  7  308.00  73.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169845 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  28  2 28 OBC-B  6  306.00  63.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002402300 SOMASHREE  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  29 29 UR  19  306.00  56.00  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380900 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  30  6 30 SC  15  304.00  71.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985335 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  14  302.00  52.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001133377 JAYITA  CHANDRA Female No  32 32 UR  13  295.00  62.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001830817 ANISHA  SANTRA Female No  33 33 UR  19  289.00  71.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002436135 MOKBUL HOSSEIN MOLLA Male No  34 34 UR  2  289.00  63.00  7980.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189435 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA Male No  35 35 UR  4  286.00  55.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409132 SUBHRAJYOTI  SANDEL Male No  36 36 UR  4  286.00  55.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858734 DEBRAJ  MISHRA Male No  37 37 UR  10  285.00  50.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125303 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  38 38 UR  7  282.00  54.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337503 MD NAYAB KHAN Male No  39 39 UR  5  281.00  51.00  6781.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046206 PRATHAM  SINGH Male No  40  3 40 OBC-A  10  279.00  61.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001925060 PARAM BRATA TEWARY Male No  41 41 UR  21  278.00  60.00  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001966797 SHINJAN  GHOSH Male No  42 42 UR  17  277.00  53.00  6418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001171749 ANKIT  SULANKI Male No  43 43 UR  10  277.00  52.00  7415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921056 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  44  3 44 OBC-B  2  277.00  51.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002380379 ATIF  KAMAL Male No  45 45 UR  14  277.00  47.00  6545.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002028117 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

PASWAN

Male No  46 46 UR  7  276.00  53.00  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002421683 PALLABI  ADHIKARY Female No  47 47 UR  23  274.00  70.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404257 RUDRA  KABIRAJ Male No  48  7 48 SC  23  270.00  50.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448765 SANKET  SHAW Male No  49 49 UR  14  269.00  51.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898447 ADITYA  ROUTH Male No  50  8 50 SC  1  268.00  58.00  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000561446 ANIK  MAHANTA Male No  51 51 UR  19  266.00  61.00  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002068370 PRIYANSHU  SHARMA Male No  52 52 UR  12  265.00  52.00  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002286179 DEBJYOTI  MUKHERJEE Male No  53 53 UR  15  265.00  50.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000514675 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  54 54 UR  18  256.00  63.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: UR
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A001688364 SHIBAYAN  GHOSH Male No  55 55 UR  4  255.00  50.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848927 SURAJ  SHAW Male No  56 56 UR  5  255.00  48.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341981 SHAHNAWAZ  GAZI Male No  57 57 UR  17  254.00  70.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433490 SOHAM  BISWAS Male No  58 58 UR  5  251.00  51.00  7124.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401238 MOHAMMED TOUQEER 

REZA

Male No  59 59 UR  8  251.00  51.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031086 ARYAN  SHAW Male No  60 60 UR  10  248.00  51.00  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029669 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH Male No  61  4 61 OBC-B  3  247.00  54.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339664 MOUSIKTA  KHANRA Female No  62 62 UR  19  246.00  50.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002877 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  63  5 63 OBC-B  5  244.00  60.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163094 SANJIBAN  MANNA Male No  64 64 UR  16  243.00  57.00  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373634 ANIK  SINGH Male No  65 65 UR  15  240.00  50.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001063023 SOUNAK  DAS Male No  66 66 UR  12  237.00  51.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002429983 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  67 67 UR  25  236.00  46.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physics/ Electronics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Rule5
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Rule6
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A002024449 SUJAL  SHAW Male No  68 68 UR  10  233.00  50.00  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304274 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  69  6 69 OBC-B  12  227.00  50.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439525 NILANJAN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  70 70 UR  8  221.00  50.00  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physics/ Electronics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002090042 NAYAN KUMAR SIL Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  22  368.00  76.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013555 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  12  2 2 OBC-A  19  340.00  57.00  7374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046206 PRATHAM  SINGH Male No  40  3 3 OBC-A  10  279.00  61.00  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physics/ Electronics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002428272 SHANKHA SUBHRA DAS Male No  25  1 1 OBC-B  6  311.00  74.00  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001169845 SWARNADIP  LAHA Male No  28  2 2 OBC-B  6  306.00  63.00  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921056 ANKITA  PODDER Female No  44  3 3 OBC-B  2  277.00  51.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001029669 ARUP KUMAR GHOSH Male No  61  4 4 OBC-B  3  247.00  54.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002002877 DEBOJYOTI  GHOSH Male No  63  5 5 OBC-B  5  244.00  60.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304274 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  69  6 6 OBC-B  12  227.00  50.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4
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Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001143996 ARUNAVA  MONDAL Male No  7  1 1 SC  22  349.00  72.00  7470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244354 ANSUMAN  ROY Male No  8  2 2 SC  25  348.00  81.00  7097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002088709 ABHAY  ROY Male No  9  3 3 SC  5  346.00  51.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244345 ABHIJIT  SARKAR Male No  11  4 4 SC  25  345.00  83.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002223467 AYAN  NASKAR Male No  17  5 5 SC  4  323.00  79.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380900 AYAN  BAIDYA Male No  30  6 6 SC  15  304.00  71.00  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404257 RUDRA  KABIRAJ Male No  48  7 7 SC  23  270.00  50.00  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000898447 ADITYA  ROUTH Male No  50  8 8 SC  1  268.00  58.00  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000239959 AMAN  MAHATO Male No  18  1 1 ST  16  321.00  60.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Aggregate Percentage Marks in (Physics, 

Electronics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (Physics/ Electronics (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS
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A000533603 HARSHA  ADHIKARY Male No  1  1 1 EWS  8  385.00  96.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883860 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  20  2 2 EWS  12  318.00  62.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


